
Day Date Location Opponents

Tuesday 11/12/2019  Baldwin Co. HS Baldwin Co. 

Saturday 11/16/2019 Houston Co. HS Bear Duals

Tuesday 11/19/2019 Central HS Tri - Meet

Thursday 11/21/2019 Rutland HS Tri - Meet

Saturday 11/23/2019 Baldwin Co. HS Baldwin Co. 

Tuesday 12/3/2019 Perry HS Quad - Meet

Wednesday 12/11/2019 Mary Persons HS Tri - Meet

Friday 12/13/2019 Jasper Co. HS Hurricane Duals

Saturday 12/14/2019 Jasper Co. HS Hurricane Duals

Tuesday 12/17/2019 Central HS Tri - Meet

Friday 12/20/2019 Perry HS Perry Invitational

Saturday 12/21/2019 Perry HS Perry Invitational

Friday 1/10/2020 TCC HS Area Duals

Thursday 1/16/2020 Macon Coliseum State Duals

Friday 1/17/2020 Macon Coliseum State Duals

Saturday 1/18/2020 Macon Coliseum State Duals

Friday 1/24/2020 Veterans HS Houston Co. Championships

Tuesday 1/28/2020 Mount De Sales HS Tri - Meet

Friday 1/31/2020 Harris Co. HS Area 1-AAAAA Traditionals

Friday 2/7/2020 Union Grove HS AAAAA-B Sectional Traditionals

Saturday 2/8/2020 Union Grove HS AAAAA-B Sectional Traditionals

Wednesday 2/12/2020 Macon Coliseum AAAAA State Traditionals

Thursday 2/13/2020 Macon Coliseum AAAAA State Traditionals

Friday 2/14/2020 Macon Coliseum AAAAA State Traditionals

Saturday 2/15/2020 Macon Coliseum AAAAA State Traditionals
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